iRunning

2" CWC COLLAGNA
Ventasso - 01/11/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 15000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 404
2 422
3 406
4 459
5 453
6 475
7 439
8 478
9 437
10 427
11 480
12 494
13 385
14 491
15 498
16 358
17 432
18 444
19 492
20 433
21 456
22 461
23 390
24 473
25 353
26 357
27 383
28 355
29 356
30 400
31 360
32 448
33 413
34 467
35 484
36 490
37 359
38 421
39 351
40 495
41 496
42 468
43 486
44 482
45 394
46 446
47 440
48 429
49 452
50 393
51 414
52 471
53 431
54 405
55 499

XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
VORTI ALESSIO
PIGONI DANIELE
GUIDETTI NICOLA
RINI GIUSEPPE
DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
SCERRINO ANDREA
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
DAL CERO MARCO
ZANNI LUCA
REGNANI FEDERICO
FERRI SIMONE
SPADONI ANDREA
MORLINI ISABELLA
MONTICELLI GABRIELE
MORA FEDERICO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
RIVI CLAUDIO
MJEKRA ENDI

BRUNO GIOVANNI
DAVOLI FEDERICO
LIGABUE MARCO
BURANI DAVIDE
CAMAGNONI DAVIDE
ROMANI ALEX

IBATICI FEDERICO
BERTESI ELIA

IORI SIMONE
BRANCHETTI SIMONE
MARCOLINI MANUELA
BLASINA FRANCESCO
INCERTI MASSIMO
CATTOZZI SILVANO
RONZONI ROBERTO
MARIANI ALESSIO
BAISI PIERPAOLO
BURSI DANTE
NOTARI BEATRICE
PELLACANI GIUSEPPE
GABRIELLI ANDREA
TENEGGI NIKO

CONDE CRESPO FRANCISCO JAVIER ES

REGNANI MARCO
COLOMBARI LUCIA
GANAPINI MAURO
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
MUNARI ROSSELLA
GRASSI STEFANO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
PIFFERI GIACOMO
CASTAGNEDOLI MATTEO
PANCANI MARIANNA
RUFFINI ANDREA
MESINI MATTEO
FANTINI SIMONE
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ANNO CAT

1994
1991
1983
1995
1981
1982
1972
1987
1979
1991
1993
1980
1975
1971
1992
1995
1995
1978
1996
1973
1988
1971
1978
1980
1984
1992
1988
1979
1981
1982
1984
1971
1966
2000
1983
1971
1971
1987
1965
1987
1972
1978
1962
1989
1970
1979
1978
1976
1978
2002
1975
1975
1984
1992
1979
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COD
H041354
PR206
TN500
H081051
HO080389
H080312
H080382

HO080389
RE105

H081051
H081051
MO459

H080416
H081051
H050779
H080389
H080292
H081051
H080312
H080389
RE105

RE128

RE128

HO080500
H081051
RUNCARD
H080291
H080371
H080292

H080292
H081051
RE105

H081051
H081051
H080291
PR206

H080274

RE346
RE128
RUNCARD
H081051
RE128
H080292
H080382

H080389
H080292
H081051
H081051
H081077
MO546

H080371

SOCIETA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
UISP NEW BIKE ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP AMOROTTO ASD
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

RISULTATO
00.57.46
00.57.50
00.58.44
01.01.42
01.03.23
01.03.46
01.03.59
01.04.08
01.04.42
01.05.21
01.05.38
01.06.35
01.06.46
01.07.30
01.07.30
01.07.31
01.08.37
01.08.45
01.08.49
01.08.52
01.09.03
01.09.11
01.09.58
01.10.28
01.10.57
01.11.02
01.11.07
01.11.11
01.11.21
01.11.53
01.12.46
01.13.18
01.13.38
01.14.02
01.14.12
01.14.17
01.14.29
01.14.36
01.14.38
01.14.40
01.15.10
01.15.34
01.15.39
01.15.52
01.15.55
01.15.57
01.16.24
01.16.34
01.16.34
01.16.34
01.16.56
01.17.00
01.17.05
01.17.10
01.17.18
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56 458 BONINI MATTEO IT 1994 M18...59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.31
57 418 ARCARI GIULIA IT 1971 F18..59 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.17.35
58 408 PIACENTINI LUCA IT 1993 M18..59 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.17.57
59 436 CANOVI STEFANO IT 1977 M18..59 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.18.05
60 462 BORGHESI ANDREA IT 1981 M18...59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.05
61 430 FERRAROTTIIVAN IT 1980 M18..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.42
62 454 PANTALEONI STEFANIA IT 1979 F18..59 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.18.56
63 420 DALL'OLIO LUCA IT 1969 M18..59 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.19.00
64 410 POLETTI CHIARA IT 1983 F18...59 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 01.20.24
65 384 PELLINI TIZIANO IT 1966 M18..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.20.36
66 447 MALVOLTI ELENA IT 1979 F18..59 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.20.42
67 489 GIANSOLDATI MATTIA IT 1983 M18..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.20.51
68 465 SPADONIALBA IT 1992 F18..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.07
69 386 DAOLIO NICOLA IT 1970 M18..59 HO080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.21.26
70 417 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA IT 1960 F60+ HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.22.07
71 479 RIVA DANIELE IT 1968 M18..59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.22.14
72 470 ESPOSITO ANTONIO IT 1961 M60+ RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.22.28
73 464 DIFRANCESCO DAVIDE IT 1995 M18..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.49
74 451 BALSAMO GIOVANNI IT 1975 M18..59 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.23.17
75 457 CROTTI MASSIMO IT 1972 M18..59 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.23.27
76 424 DIECI CARLO IT 1979 M18..59 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.23.29
77 397 LUGLI SILVERIO IT 1961 M60+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.23.53
78 450 BENASSI DAVIDE IT 1975 M18..59 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.23.54
79 419 MANTOVANI RICCARDO IT 1979 M18..59 HO081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.23.59
80 416 BENASSI ANDREA IT 1963 M60+  H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.24.10
81 449 DEBBIADRIANO IT 1962 M60+  H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.24.13
g2 388 ZAMBONI DAVIDE IT 1977 M18..59 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.24.19
83 460 CORRADI GERMANO IT 1960 M60+  H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.24.20
84 487 MARZANI KATIA IT 1976 F18..59 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.25.43
85 472 ROSSI GIULIANO IT 1975 M18..59 HO081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.25.51
86 441 VOLPIELISA IT 1981 F18..59 HO081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.25.58
g7 488 CANTONI SAMANTA IT 1988 F18..59 VA946 FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD 01.26.00
88 493 ZANNIDEVIS IT 1979 M18...59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.16
89 426 RICCARDIISABELLA IT 1979 F18..59 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.27.18
90 477 CROTTILUCA IT 1970 M18..59 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.27.23
91 52 LEVRINI CORRADO IT 1964 M18..59 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.28.00
92 389 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 M18...59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.28.31
93 485 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO IT 1967 M18...59 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.28.35
94 463 FILIPPINI ELENA IT 1978 F18..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.29.03
95 387 OGNIBENE GUIDO IT 1973 M18..59 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.29.13
96 412 FERRETTI MASSIMO IT 1979 M18...59 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.30.15
97 497 VILLANI CRISTIAN IT 1978 M18...59 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.34.06
98 483 MENOZZI DANIELE IT 1972 M18..59 HO080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.34.06
99 442 MARGINI ALESSANDRA IT 1976 F18..59 HO080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.35.06
100 428 BARTOLI MIRCO IT 1964 M18...59 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.35.08
101 423 ARBELTI CHIARA IT 1983 F18..59 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.35.09
102 445 GRECO GIANCARLO IT 1960 M60+  H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.36.41
103 411 BIANCHI LARA IT 1970 F18..59 HO081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.37.52
104 392 MONTANARI PAOLO IT 1961 M60+  H080445 UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE 01.40.25
105 469 VITALE ROCCO IT 1981 M18...59 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.40.29
106 409 PRANDIFAUSTO IT 1959 M60+ RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 01.41.43
107 352 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO IT 1965 M18..59 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.44.33
108 425 MANFREDINI SARA IT 1979 F18..59 HO081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.45.45
109 481 ABATI MICHELA IT 1978 F18...59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.45
110 391 MARTINI ALESSANDRO IT 1958 MG60+  H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 01.46.45
111 396 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA IT 1960 F60+ H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.48.50
112 354 INCERTI UGOLETTI ADRIANO IT 1955 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.49.14
113 53  PELLACANI ELISABETTA IT 1968 F18...59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.02.57
114 435 MESSORI NATASCIA IT 1976 F18..59 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 02.12.01

Totale atleti: 114

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
[=] e []
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H081051
H080292
H080389

RE128
RUNCARD
PR206
H080312
HO080875
RE105
H080274
H080291
H080371
H080382
H041005
H041213
HO041354
H050779
H080104
H080293
H080333
H080347
H080416
H080445
H080466
HO080500
H080555
H080739
H080802
H081077
MO203
MO459
MO546
PR533
RE346
RE483
RE514
TN500
VA946

Totale atleti: 114
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UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP NEW BIKE ASD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD
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